
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 

No. Exam-2/Conf./2024/576                                 Date : 15/01/2024 

/ / NOTIFICATION / / 
 

Revised Time Table of  M.B.A. (Full Time), (HRD), (FA) 

(For SOS- Regular/Ex./ATKT) & (For College- Regular Students Only)  
 

IIIrd Semester Exam Dec. 2023   
 

Time :  02.00 PM to  05.00 PM 
 
 

M.B.A. (Full Time)/HRD/Financial  Administration  IIIrd Semester  

                        (For SOS – Regular/ATKT & Ex- students)  
              (For College – Regular students) 

Date    Day  Paper Code  Name of the Papers  

25-01-2024 Thursday Paper-301 TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT 

29-01-2024 Monday Paper-302  ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 

31-01-2024 Wednesday Paper-303 BUSINESS LEGISLATION 

02-02-2024 Friday Paper-MK-01 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR 

05-02-2024 Monday Paper-MK-02 INTERNATIONAL MARKETING 

07-02-2024 Wednesday Paper-FM-01 GOODS AND SERVICE TAX  

09-02-2024 Friday Paper-FM-02 SECURITY ANALYSIS AND INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 

12-02-2024 Monday Paper-FM-05 MICRO FINANCE  

14-02-2024 Wednesday Paper-FM-06 INDIAN FINANCIAL SYSTEM 

16-02-2024 Friday Paper-HRM-01 HUMAN RESOURCE AND ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT 

19-02-2024 Monday 
Paper-HRM-02 LEGAL FRAMEWORK GOVERNING HUMAN 

RELATION(PART-I) 

21-02-2024 Wednesday Paper-HRM-05 COMPENSATION PLANNING  

23-02-2024 Friday 
Paper-HRM-06 LEGAL FRAMEWORK GOVERNING HUMAN 

RELATION(PART-II) 
 

loZlacaf/kr ds lwpukFkZ izlkfjrA                                                                                                                                                         

            Exam Controller  

Copy to :- 
 1- SOS Head, Concerning Department, Jiwaji University Gwalior.  
 2- Dy./Asst. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
 3- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
 4- P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
 5- I/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
 6- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
 7- I/C, M.P. Online, Jiwaji University, Gwalior  

 
        

                  Asst/Dy. Registrar (Exam) 


